
Year Trade Open Date open Close Date Close Profit Loss Cumulative
2005 Sell 129710 04.02.2005 129710 15.02.2005 0 0

Buy 130590 22.02.2005 133100 21.03.2005 2510 2510
Sell 129440 25.03.2005 130570 20.04.2005 -1130 1380
Sell 130570 25.04.2005 128710 04.05.2005 1860 3240
Sell 129540 06.05.2005 120710 12.07.2005 8830 12070
Sell 122750 18.08.2005 122240 23.08.2005 510 12580
Sell 122790 29.08.2005 122150 31.08.2005 640 13220
Buy 124910 02.09.2005 124030 12.09.2005 -880 12340
Sell 122690 14.09.2005 120100 06.10.2005 2590 14930
Sell 120650 11.10.2005 119750 25.10.2005 900 15830
Sell 120730 03.11.2005 117050 28.11.2005 3680 19510
Sell 117880 01.12.2005 116960 05.12.2005 920 20430
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